
USA Lacrosse Area Coach Roster

Men's Game or Women's Game: Men's Game
Awards Area Name: Heartland
Area Chair Name: Tim Reidy
Total Number of Qualified Teams: 11

Team/School Name Head Coach (AD if no HC available) Email Address Phone Number
BISHOP MIEGE (BM) Jay Coleman JayCo18@me.com 913-909-9436
BLUE VALLEY EASTSIDE (BVE) Mike McKenna mckenna1967@yahoo.com 913-530-4565
UNITED/LEE'S SUMMIT (LS) Justice Greenberger jagreenberger@gmail.com 816-585-6867
LANCERS LACROSSE Rob Healy robhealy@projectkclacrosse.com 816-305-0616
LEE'S SUMMIT WEST (LSW) Alec Heflin alec.heflin@gmail.com 512-520-6603
MILL VALLEY (MV) Connor Dickens cdickens@kansascityselects.com 314-541-0562
NORTHLAND Hunter Krenek hunterkrenek95@gmail.com 720-935-6447
OLATHE LACROSSE CLUB Sean Molyneaux sean.molyneux1999@gmail.com 281-299-1158
PEMBROKE HILL (PHS) David Colbert dcolbert@pembrokehill.org 913-526-7124
ROCKHURST (RHS) Tim Reidy treidy@rockhursths.edu 228-249-1927
ST THOMAS AQUINAS (STA) Evan Walsh aquinasmlax@gmail.com 913-302-8371
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